EDEN PRIMARY
GOVERNANCE @ Eden Primary Trust - September 2017

MEMBERS

GOVERNORS

Name
Daniel Freedman

Emma Cravitz

Gavin Presman

Lawrence Bloom

Chris Liassides
Jen Brodkin

Jo Sassienie

Paul Dossett
Rebecca Taub

Steve Miller

Category of
Governor
Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Co-opted
Parent

Ex-officio

Co-opted
Co-opted

Co-opted

Appointed by
Founding Member,

reappt by members in

01/12/2014
Founding Member,

reappt by members in

01/12/2014

Members

Founding Member,

reappt by members in

01/12/2014

Governing Body
Elected

Ex-officio

Governing Body
Governing Body

Governing Body

Roles & Responsibilities
Member

Vice Chair of Governors

Chair of Governors

Member

Head Teacher

Link Governor - Safeguarding

Committee

Finance & Staffing

Achievement
Finance & Staffing
Head's Evaluation (Chair)

Head's Evaluation

Finance & Staffing
Achievement (Chair)
Finance & Staffing
Achievement

Finance & Staffing (Chair)
Achievement

Head's Evaulation

Start Date
(Governor)
22/06/11

01/12/10

27/01/13

01/12/10

30/11/15
09/12/13
01/01/11

18/03/13
12/10/15

12/10/15

End Date
(Governor)
12/10/15

30/11/18

26/01/18

30/11/18

29/11/19
08/12/18

n/a

17/03/18
11/10/19

11/10/19



